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薬剤注入作業条件因子表

傾 斜

緩-1
中-2
急-3 （㎞） (分)

1 207 と3 2 6.3 12
2 588 ろ 2 2.5 4
3 588 り 2 2.2 4
4 588 る1 2 2.2 4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

記入
番号

林　小　班

通　勤

人員輸送車
片道距離

徒歩往復
所要時間
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伐倒くん蒸作業条件因子表

傾斜

緩-1

中-2

急-3 （㎞） (分)

1 207 と1 2 6.3 2

2 207 と2 2 6.3 2

3 207 と3 2 6.3 12

4 207 る3 2 6.3 10

5 207 イ 2 6.3 2

6 430 ち2 2 11.8 12

7 430 イ2 2 11.8 12

8 588 ろ 2 2.5 4

9 588 り 2 2.2 4

10 588 る1 2 2.2 4

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

記入
番号

林　小　班
徒歩往復
所要時間

人員輸送車
片道距離

通　勤


